Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering

Data card
- WDD2042772G010972 -

WDD2042772G010972
0291900878

0940332

P0670

14.09.12

15698560077919
72293004448219
2043301100011225500159
2043301200011225500158
20435049131474467016
20446021001224406029

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number

Engine 15698560077919 A1560108900
Transmission 72293004448219 2042701606

< Front axle, left 2043301100011225500159

’qj Front axle, right 2043301200011225500158

E Rear axle 20435049131474467016

'CDTS Steering 20446021001224406029 2044602100
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o 213 AMG speed-sensitive sports steering

O 218 Rear view camera

220A
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Code
221A
230
233
237
238
23P
240
241
249
265
275
283B
287
293
294
299
305B
335B
345
414
427
440
477
500
518
527
551
581

Designation

PARKTRONIC

DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist

Active Blind Spot Assist

Active lane keeping Assist

Driving Assistance package Plus
LED-Tagfahrlicht

Front seat,electr.adjust.left w/memory switch
AMG sports exhaust system, two-mode
Omission of line logo

Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function

Folding seat backrests in rear passenger compartment
rear sidebags

Kneebag

PRE-SAFE® system

Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Media interface

COMAND Online

Anti-theft alarm system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
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Code
584
600
608
621
668
670
690
739
772
776
797
803
810
840
873
882
889
89V
909
916
919
919L
923
928
954
9XXL
A50
A88

Designation

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system

Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Residual engine heat utilization

Collapsible spare wheel

aluminium trim with dark longitudinal grain

AMG Black Series bodystyling

Wheel-arch widening for AMG wheels

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG multi-spoke light-alloy wheels
Technical modifications

Burmester® surround sound system

Heat-insulating, dark-tinted glass

heated seats

Advanced theft protection

KEYLESS-GO

"Grand Edition" special model - USA
Fuel tank with increased capacity

Cooling capacity - booster package

Increased power version
EUS5 emission standard

AVANTGARDE
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Code
A89
B12
F204
FS
G930
HA
J81
K11
K14
M156
M63
NO2
P30
P47
P49
P54
P64

RO1
uo1
u18
u26
u7o0
ur74
VL
VR
X00
X1

Designation

Friction-reduced

Tyre-change tool kit

Adaptive brake lights

AMG Performance Package Plus
Automatic package

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package

Memory package

Summer tyres

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster
Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)

AMG floor mats

red-painted brake callipers

designo single-tone nappa leather upholstery

Leather designo black uni



Code Designation

Y90 designo headlining in fabric, black
VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 20447060021225740127
00014 2044101300
00044 218900000203120904218900000203120904079742
00065 A2043240404
00066 A2103250184
00104 ME6630C7202147
10225 3CBC;385F;3BBB;3951;FFFF;FFFF;3C08;3B23
10226 3CBC;385F;3BBB;3951;FFFF;FFFF;3C08;3B23
10228 3CBA;3860;3BA7;395D;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
10229 3CBA;3860;3BA7;395D;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
20002 n39ba09p29sim023zn0e

0 30043 2049017801020007

f 30044 2046705101020003

ié 30045 0009055200020005

©

gEquipment

8' Paints

@ Interior equipment 221

§ gsgilsr(;n;ltmformatlon on interior 220

5, Paint

s Use Code Additional paint information Designation

§ Paintwork 1 040

Tires



YOKOHAMA

Tire manufacturer
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